

Mane Stream's Horse Show

Sunday, September 26, 2021

Become a sponsor today!

Board of Directors

Executive Committee

Karen Kaufhold

President

Cynthia Barkman
Vice President

Laura Brucker
Vice President

Stephen Bezer
Treasurer

Kenneth Bann Assistant Treasurer

Jeanne Rogalin
Secretary

Mary Dickey
Assistant Secretary

Directors
Linda Dietz
Amy Gimbel
Sarah Gore
Julia Greifeld
Kathy Kamine
Emily Maillet
Michael Renfer

Emeriti David McShane Marianne Saladino Ralph Tursini Sheila Tweedie

Mane Stream Horse Show

On Sunday, September 26, 2021, Mane Stream will host its annual horse show. Each and every year our riders work diligently to learn and perfect new skills, while our 270+ volunteers generously offer their time and efforts to help each of our riders achieve their goals. This year we are hoping to have everyone back for the competition. It is a favorite day for everyone but especially so for our riders. Riders show off their skills and cheer each other on.

The Mane Stream Mission...

For 49 years, Mane Stream, a Premier Accredited Center of PATH International (Professional Association of Therapeutic Horsemanship International) has been serving a diverse special needs participant base ranging from 2 years old to those in their 80s. Our mission is to work to improve the quality of life for individuals with physical, developmental, emotional and medical challenges through a diverse program of equine assisted activities, therapy services and educational initiatives.



Your support will make a positive impact in the daily lives of:

- children and adults with developmental challenges
- those on the Autism spectrum
- cancer patients and survivors
- those challenged by post-concussion syndrome
- and, many more who benefit from our programs!

Your support will be acknowledged:

- on individual displays
- on our website
- on social media
- announcements throughout the day

Please review the Sponsorship Opportunities on the next page.

If you already support Mane Stream financially, or as a volunteer, THANK YOU!



Horse Show Sponsorship Opportunities

Mane Stream Horse Show Sponsor-\$1000.00

- Signage at registration table
- Announcements during the show thanking the sponsor
- Acknowledgment on social media & website
- Sponsor will be listed in the program

Ribbon Sponsor- \$500.00

- Announcements during the show thanking the sponsor
- Acknowledgment on social media & website
- Sponsor will be listed in the program

Champion & Reserve Sponsor: Morning Section Adult- \$200.00

- Signage at awards table
- Announcement during awarding of ribbons thanking sponsor
- Sponsor will be listed in program

Champion Reserve Sponsor: Morning Section Child-\$200.00

- Signage at awards table
- Announcement during awarding of ribbons thanking sponsor
- Sponsor will be listed in program

Champion & Reserve Sponsor: Afternoon Section Adult- \$200.00

- Signage at awards table
- Announcement during awarding of ribbons thanking sponsor
- Sponsor will be listed in program

Champion Reserve Sponsor: Afternoon Section Child-\$200.00

- Signage at awards table
- Announcement during awarding of ribbons thanking sponsor
- Sponsor will be listed in program

Division Sponsor \$100.00/division

- Announcement during division thanking sponsor
- Sponsors will be listed in the program

Class Sponsor \$50.00/class

• Sponsors will be listed in the program

PLEASE FIND MY CHECK ENCLOSED ☐ PLEASE CHARGE MY CREDIT CARD: □VISA □ MASTERCARD □ AMEX				Sponsorship Levels		
PLEASE CHARGE MY CREDIT CARD: DVISA D MIASTERCARD D AIMEX				Horse Show Sponsor	\$1000.00	
NAME				Ribbon Sponsor	\$500.00	
SIGNATURE				Champion/Reserve AM Adult	\$200.00	
ADDRESS				Champion/Reserve AM Child	\$200.00	
				Champion/Reserve PM Adult	\$200.00	
CREDIT CARD #				Champion/Reserve PM Child	\$200.00	
EXP	V CODE	THANK YOU for making a difference!		Division Sponsor	\$100.00	
	mpleted form & payment to: Ma Contact Jen at 908.439.9636 or je	ne Stream, PO Box 305, Oldwick, NJ 08858 n@manestreamnj.org		Class Sponsor	\$50.00	